

Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

In the meantime, in view of the decision of this Court in
Automotive Tyre Manufacturers Association Vs. The Designated
Authority & Ors. reported in (2011) 2 SCC 258, interim order
made earlier stands vacated.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Kusum Gulati)
Court Master